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2017 3,193,025 00         23,750,000 00       26,943,025 00        56,535,000 00         

FOURTH STATE BUILDING BONDS
DEBT SERVICE SCHEDULE
ALL  ISSUES
AUTHORIZATION AMOUNT ISSUED:  $250,000,000
REFUNDING EXCESS: $2,700,000
DEFEASED AMOUNT: (1,035,000)

FISCAL TOTAL TOTAL ANNUAL OUTSTANDING
YEAR INTEREST PRINCIPAL DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL
1995 -                         -                           -                            75,000,000.00         
1996 4,311,020.00          1,380,000.00           5,691,020.00            73,620,000.00         
1997 7,773,776.25          1,480,000.00           9,253,776.25            197,140,000.00       
1998 11,177,882.50        4,260,000.00           15,437,882.50          242,880,000.00       
1999 13,406,382.50        5,625,000.00           19,031,382.50          237,255,000.00       
2000 13,077,082.50        5,900,000.00           18,977,082.50          231,355,000.00       
2001 12,716,357.50        6,160,000.00           18,876,357.50          225,195,000.00       
2002 12,339,770.00        6,470,000.00           18,809,770.00          218,725,000.00       
2003 11,156,394.27        6,765,000.00           17,921,394.27          218,015,000.00       
2004 10,498,993.76        7,080,000.00           17,578,993.76          210,935,000.00       
2005 10,043,368.76        7,410,000.00           17,453,368.76          200,170,000.00       
2006 8,981,897.93          -                           8,981,897.93            200,170,000.00       
2007 9,499,181.26          1,470,000.00           10,969,181.26          198,700,000.00       
2008 9,306,831.26          7,780,000.00           17,086,831.26          190,920,000.00       
2009 8,896,231.26          8,130,000.00           17,026,231.26          181,755,000.00       
2010 8,434,981.26          10,320,000.00         18,754,981.26          171,435,000.00       
2011 7,915,981.26          10,440,000.00         18,355,981.26          160,995,000.00       
2012 7,419,606.26          9,415,000.00           16,834,606.26          151,580,000.00       
2013 6,729,731.26          18,180,000.00         24,909,731.26          133,400,000.00       
2014 6,101,503.13          10,295,000.00         16,396,503.13          123,105,000.00       
2015 5,412,275.00          20,620,000.00         26,032,275.00          102,485,000.00       
2016 4,341,775.00          22,200,000.00         26,541,775.00          80,285,000.00         
2017 3,193,025.00         . 23,750,000.00       . 26,943,025.00        . 56,535,000.00         .
2018 2,288,025.00          12,450,000.00         14,738,025.00          44,085,000.00         
2019 1,649,400.00          13,095,000.00         14,744,400.00          30,990,000.00         
2020 1,039,462.50          13,700,000.00         14,739,462.50          17,290,000.00         
2021 577,125.00             8,460,000.00           9,037,125.00            8,830,000.00           
2022 198,675.00             8,830,000.00           9,028,675.00            -                           

TOTAL 198,486,735.42 251,665,000.00 450,151,735.42 -                          
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